WABI SABIR
Oorjaa is an exploration of light that re ects our love of material,
craftsmanship and sustainable living. Crafted with care, every
lamp is alive with the inimitable individuality of the handmade.
We subtract the super uous, in both our aesthetic and our methods,
evolving designs that are easy on the eye and the environment.
Oorjaa is a design studio that handcrafts sustainable materials into
lamps for retail and custom lighting solutions for commissioned

LED 5-8 W
Warm white
HOW TO ORDER
Each product has a unique code. The
following example shows how to order
the product you need
Use the drawings to select the size
Choose the codes from the list and
place the order.
For example, to order Flash Assorted
Pendant Lamp the code would be
JPSP0185
WOODLOT
Flash Assorted Pendant Lamp
Feather Cement with pine wood tting detail
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0185
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
20 cm L
20 cm B
30 cm H
8
Cresset Pendant Light
Feather cement with pine wood tting detail.
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0163
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
25 cm L
25 cm B
30 cm H
9
Woodlot Arch Pendant Lamp
Feather cement with pine wood tting detail.
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0181
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
45 cm L
45 cm B
30 cm H
10
Woodlot Arciform Pendant Lamp
Feather cement with pine wood tting detail.
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0162
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
20 cm L
20 cm B
30 cm H
11
Flume Woodlot Pendant Lamp
Feather cement with teak nished
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0215
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
25 cm L
25 cm B
20 cm H
12
Woodlot Twill Pendant Lamp

Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0179
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
20 cm L
20 cm B
25 cm H
43
Cubicask Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0189
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
10 cm L
10 cm B
20 cm H
44
Expanse Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Sizes
Order code
A  JPSP0165
Inclusive of LED Provided with
4ft 20 W
T5 tting
120 cm L
20 cm H
20 cm W
B  JPSP0211
C  JPSP0210
D  JPSP0164
120 cm L
20 cm H
10 cm W
60 cm L

Handcrafted with un nished edges and with metal.
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0506
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
 Warm white
20 cm L
10 cm B
30 cm H
53
Cubitate Sleek Table Lamp
Handcrafted with un nished edges and with metal.
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0505
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
20 cm L
10 cm B
30 cm H
54
ASSORTED EMBOSSED
Canister Aztec Print Pendant Light
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0471 (Floral)
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
15 cm L
15 cm B
20 cm H
Floral
56
Canister Aztec Print Pendant Light
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0473 (Aztec)
Not inclusive of LED Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
15 cm L
15 cm B
20 cm H
Aztec
57
Expanse Assorted pendent lamp Embossed
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0467 (Tribal)
Inclusive of LED Provided with
2ft 10W
T5 tting
60 cm L
10 cm B
10 cm H
Tribal
58
Expanse Assorted pendent lamp Embossed
Sizes
Order code
JPSP0468 (Aztec)
Inclusive of LED Provided with
2ft 10W
T5 tting
60 cm L